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199403280001
01261

03/28/1994
03:41:53

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KING, FRED E

199406100001
87231

06/10/1994
12:20:09

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
BETTYE M

199406100001
87241

06/10/1994
12:20:10

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARTER,
DOROTHY

199406100001
87251

06/10/1994
12:20:11

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAYTON,
BENNIE L

199407180002
25101

07/18/1994
01:21:59

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COTTINGHAM,
LANCE

199412270003
72491

12/27/1994
08:24:33

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
MARVA D

199412270003
72481

12/27/1994
08:24:31

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLAKE,
WESLEY

199501190000
15611

01/19/1995
09:18:58

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BENTON,
LARRY R

199407110002
17811

199512220003
67011

12/22/1995
09:33:25

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAND, PAT

199610040003
31641

10/04/1996
02:43:50

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MEAD, MARY
NELL

199701090000
07871

01/09/1997
10:22:25

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIRKLAND,
JAMES H

199701090000
07881

01/09/1997
10:22:26

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
BETTYE

199701090000
07891

01/09/1997
10:22:28

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILL,
JEANETTE

199701090000
07981

01/09/1997
10:22:38

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COZAD, LEE

199701090000
07921

01/09/1997
10:22:31

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERSON,
BRENDA J

199701090000
07961

01/09/1997
10:22:35

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIRKLAND,
JAMES

199701090000
08031

01/09/1997
10:22:43

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLINE,
MARLON J

199701090000
08091

01/09/1997
10:22:49

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MEADOWS,
MICHAEL W

199501090000
07461



199701090000
08071

01/09/1997
10:22:47

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GARDNER,
DAVID T

199709260003
11821

199701090000
08111

01/09/1997
10:22:51

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEARSON,
ANTHONY

199705280001
64301

05/28/1997
09:34:02

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOUGLAS,
DONALD R SR

199709290003
13931

09/29/1997
01:36:23

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POST, DUANE
A

199710100003
31271

10/10/1997
11:30:53

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ATCHLEY,
ANGELA C

199710100003
31281

10/10/1997
11:30:55

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIDSON, W
ALLEN

199710240003
45481

10/24/1997
08:15:37

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCARY, ROY

199710240003
45501

10/24/1997
08:15:39

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOWERY,
WILLIAM H

199711170003
73131

11/17/1997
09:13:07

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEAL,
JEFFREY K

199711170003
73141

11/17/1997
09:13:09

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITE,
KENNETH D

199802260000
65691

02/26/1998
11:09:38

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRAWFORD,
DAVID

199806020002
01751

06/02/1998
12:07:41

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIER,
JEFFREY


