Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199403280001 01261	03/28/1994 03:41:53	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KING, FRED E						
199406100001 37231	06/10/1994 12:20:09	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, BETTYE M						
199406100001 37241	06/10/1994 12:20:10	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARTER, DOROTHY						
199406100001 37251	06/10/1994 12:20:11	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAYTON, BENNIE L						
199407180002 25101	07/18/1994 01:21:59	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COTTINGHAM, LANCE						
199412270003 72491	12/27/1994 08:24:33	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, MARVA D						
199412270003 72481	12/27/1994 08:24:31	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLAKE, WESLEY						
199501190000 15611	01/19/1995 09:18:58	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BENTON, LARRY R					199407110002 17811	
199512220003 67011	12/22/1995 09:33:25	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAND, PAT						
199610040003 31641	10/04/1996 02:43:50	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MEAD, MARY NELL						
199701090000 07871	01/09/1997 10:22:25	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIRKLAND, JAMES H						
199701090000 07881	01/09/1997 10:22:26	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, BETTYE						
199701090000 07891	01/09/1997 10:22:28	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILL, JEANETTE						
199701090000 07981	01/09/1997 10:22:38	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COZAD, LEE						
199701090000 07921	01/09/1997 10:22:31	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBERSON, BRENDA J						
199701090000 07961	01/09/1997 10:22:35	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIRKLAND, JAMES						
199701090000 08031	01/09/1997 10:22:43	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLINE, MARLON J						
199701090000 08091	01/09/1997 10:22:49	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MEADOWS, MICHAEL W					199501090000 07461	

	Т						ı		
199701090000 08071	01/09/1997 10:22:47	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GARDNER, DAVID T			199709260003 11821	
199701090000 08111	01/09/1997 10:22:51	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEARSON, ANTHONY				
199705280001 64301	05/28/1997 09:34:02	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOUGLAS, DONALD R SR				
199709290003 13931	09/29/1997 01:36:23	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POST, DUANE A				
199710100003 31271	10/10/1997 11:30:53	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ATCHLEY, ANGELA C				
199710100003 31281	10/10/1997 11:30:55	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIDSON, W ALLEN				
199710240003 45481	10/24/1997 08:15:37	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCARY, ROY				
199710240003 45501	10/24/1997 08:15:39	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOWERY, WILLIAM H				
199711170003 73131	11/17/1997 09:13:07	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEAL, JEFFREY K				
199711170003 73141	11/17/1997 09:13:09	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITE, KENNETH D				
199802260000 65691	02/26/1998 11:09:38	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRAWFORD, DAVID				
199806020002 01751	06/02/1998 12:07:41	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIER, JEFFREY				